250CT23
13:25:54 (EDT}

COMMUNTTY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FIWISH 8/7/12/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORTTES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst B
2nd 7
3rd 12
4th 3
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.
8/7
Prifecta
OFFICIAL 51.
8/7/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,
8/7/ALL/ALL

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 250CTZ3

Win

35.20

00 PAYS
736.00

0C PAYS
1439.00

00 PAYS
2245.50

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
250723

{US Dollars)
Place

25.20
27.80

$1.00 PAYS

368.00

$0.50 PAYS
7192.50

$0.10 PAYS
224,55

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

13.490
11.490
9.80

{US bollars}

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

{(US Doilars)

(GS DPollars)

HIPODROMO




250CT23 PRICE REPORT
13:55:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 250CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CT23
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/10/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,11
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 9.40 4.40
2nd 4 3.80
3rd 10
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .09 PAYS
1/4 38.80 19.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
1/4/10 154.40 77.20
Superfecta
’ OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
1/4/10/9 875.80 87.58
Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
8/1 321.80 160.90

(US

{US

(USs

(us

Show

3.40
3.00
6.40

Dollars) -

pollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0OZ
PAGE# 1



250CT23 PRICE REFORT
14:25:51 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:; 250CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z250CT23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/5/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 8.00 2.80
Z2nd 5 4.00
3rd 6
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
i/5 39.40C 19.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/5/6 315.40 157.7C
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

1/5/6/3 2651.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
1/1 28.00

265.16

$1.00 PAYS
14.00

(Us

(USs

(55

(Us

Show

3.20
4.60
3.80

Dollars)

bollars)

Delliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



250CT23 PRICE REPCRT
14:55: 23 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 250CTZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CT23
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 4 25.00
2nd 5
3rd 2
4th 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
4/5 215.690
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
4/5/ALL 420.10
Superfecta
OFFICIATL $1.00 PAYS
4/5/2/AL%L 3272.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 129.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place

11.40
20.40

$1.00 PAYS

107.80

50.50 PAYS
210.05

30.10 PAYS
327.24

51.00 PAYS
64.80

{Us

(Us

(US

(US

Show

5.80
.00
4.80

Dollars}

Dollars}

Pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




250CT23
15:25:39{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 2Z50CT23

RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/3/6/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst i2

2nad 3

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/3/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICTAL
12/3/6/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/ALL
ALL/12Z

$2.

1.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

20.20

00 PAYS
493.00

00 PAYS
1238.70

00 PAYS
1782.00

00 PAYS
12.80
18.60

250CT2Z3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dellars)

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

15.¢60
10.80

00 PAYS
246.50

50 PAYS
619.35

10 PAYS
178.20

00 PAYS
6.40
g.30

(Us

(Us

(us

(Gs

Show

7.40
10.80
8.20

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)



250CT23 PRICE
15:56: 04 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CT23

RACE : 6

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,113

FAVORITES ; &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

ist 9

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
g/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/2/8

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
12/11

12/9

DATE:

$2.

$1.

1.

52.

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
36.80

00 PAYS
81.80

00 PAYS
530.60

00 PAYS
59.20
167.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

250CT23

(US Dcllars)
Place

3.20
13.60

$1.00 PAYS
18.40

50.50 PAYS
40,80

$0.10 PAYS
53,06

$1.00 PAYS
29.60
83.60

(us

(Us

(Us

(0s

Show

2.60
5.2¢C
3.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE%# 1




250CT23 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOO0OGZ
16:27:07 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 250CT23 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CT23
RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUKNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 3.20 2,10 3.60

2nd 2 3.00 10.80

3rd 4 25.00

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/2 10.60 5.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/2/4 30.90 15.45

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/2/74/5 73.490 7.34

paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
9/1 5.00 2,50




250CT23 PRICE REFPORT

16:58:05(EDT) REPCRTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CTZ3
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/9/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 7

3rd 9

4th 1

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
3/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/79

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/8/71

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/3

DATE:

2.

51.

§1i.

52.

Win

21.80

00 PAYS
123.20

00 PAYS
773,90

00 PAYS
3201.20

00 PAYS
80.40

250CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

§0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
96.60

50 PAYS
386.95

10 PAYS
320.12

00 PAYS
40.20

(Us

(Us

Show

4.20
6.20
3.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



250LT23 PRICE REPORT

17:27:28 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CTzZ3

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : HNONIE

FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st )

2nd 4

3rd 3

dth 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/6

52.

31.

$1.

$2.

0C PAYS
21.80

00 PAYS
54.20

00 PAYS
143,20

00 PAYS
54.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

250CT23

{US Dollars)
Place

2.40
5.20

$1.00 PAYS

10,90

$0.50 PARYS
27.10

50.10 PAYS
14.32

$1.00 PAYS
27.40

({US

(Us

(US

Show

Z.80
3.20
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGEH# 1



2500723
17:56:08 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CT23

RACE : 1C
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/7/12/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

Ist 13

2nd 7

3rd 12

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1377

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/7/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/7/12/4

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
6/13

$2.

51.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

3,5,6,10,11

Win

12.40

00 PAYS
106,00

00 PAYS
280.00

00 PAYS
1170.10

00 PAYS
40.40

250CT23

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
53.00

50 PAYS
140.00

10 PAYS
i17.01

00 PAYS
20.20

{Us

(US

(US

{us

Show

3.80
6.20
6.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollaxrs?

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1



250CT23
18:27:53{EDT}

COMMURITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CTZ3

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAIL
6/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/1/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
13/6

52.

$1.

§1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
15.40

00 PAYS
44.10

00 PAYS
324.40

00 PAYS
40.560

250CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
7.70

50 PAYS
22.05

10 PAYS
32.44

C0 PAYS
20.30

{us

(UGS

(Us

Show

2.60
6.20
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



250CTZ3 PRICE REPORT

18:55:50 |EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CT23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/6/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 6

4th 4

Fxacta
CFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/6

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/5/6/4

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

2.

51.

$1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
24.00

CO PAYS
41,00

00 PAYS
146.60

G0 PAYS
8.60

250CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

(US Dcllars)

1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
12.00

50 PAYS
20.50

10 PAYS
14.66

00 PAYS
4.30

(TGS

(UGS

{us

Show

2.40
2.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars})

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1



250CTZ3 PRICE REPORT
12:28:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 250CTZ3

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 250CT23
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/7/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dellars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 29.20 14.BC
2nd 8 3,40
3rd 7
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/8 197.20 98.60C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,50 PAYS
2/8/7 580.70 .290.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2/8/7/11 3404.60 340,46

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/2 150.00

51.

00 PAYS
75.00

(Us

{us

Show

9.60
4.20
5.40

Pollars}

Dollars)

hollars}

Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 1



250CT23
19:58:58 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 250CT23

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINTSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 13

3rd 2

4th 6

Fxaclta
OFFICIAL
10/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/13/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
19/13/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/12

2/10

10/13/2/6

$2

§1.

$1.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPOGRTING DATE:

Win

15.20

.00 EBAYS

70.20

00 PAYS
106,50

00 PAYS
200.20

00 PAYS
34.40
305.60

250CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

Place

12.80
10.80

$1.00 PAYS
35.1¢

$0.50 PAYS
53.25

$0.10 PAYS
20.02

$1.00 PAYS
17.20
152.80

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

2.80
Z.40
2.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

hollars)

bollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



